
ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 

Fall 2022 Fee Sheet

Undergraduate Graduate

Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident

Hours Commuting

Boarding

(Traditiona

l Dorm)

Commuting

Boarding

(Traditiona

l Dorm)

Hours Commuting

Boarding

(Traditional 

Dorm)

Commuting

Boarding

(Traditional 

Dorm)

1 823.00 4,758.00 1,110.00 4,985.00 1 958.00



Room (Traditional Dorm) 1,895.00$   

Room (Suite style) 2,780 to 3,660
Board - 21 

Meals Per 2,040.00

Normal Hills Apartments 2,680 to 4,950

Normal Hills Bulldog Bucks Meal Plan 250.00

Normal 

Hills Meal 

635.00

Commuter 

Meal Plan 635.00

Housing 

Application 

Fee 100.00Housing 

Deposit 

(Refundabl

e) 250.00

Late Registration Fee 60.00ID Card 

Replaceme 60.00

ID Card Replacement w/o Meal Plan 30.00

Prior to August 18, 2022 100%

August 18- 24, 2022 90%

August 25- 31, 2022 80%

September 1- 7, 2022 70%

September 8- 14, 2022 60%

After September 15, 2022 0%

Online- Go to WWW.AAMU.EDU; TOP OF PAGE- PAY ONLINE; MIDDLE OF PAY- ACCOUNT PAYMENTIn person - Cashier's Office - Patton Hall Rm 105-A

Credit Card - Visa, MasterCard, American Express Phone (Credit Card Only) - (256) 372-4883; (256) 372-4884

Revised June 27, 2021

Tuition Credit for Officially Withdrawing

Payment Remittance

Remittance Types Remittance Methods

Check or Money Order - Must be made payable to Alabama 

A&M University; Memo line (Student ID # and purpose of 

Via Mail (Check or Money Order only) - Mail to Alabama A&M 

University; Attn: Cashiers Office; 105 Patton Hall; Normal, AL 

Contact Information

For additional information regarding fees, payments, or questions about your account please contact The Office Student Accounts at (256) 372 - 5195

 or visit the "myAAMU" web page  - http://www.aamu.edu/campuslife/pages/myaamu.aspx

A flat rate fee will be charged for Undergraduate students with 12-18 credit hours.

Fees are subject to change without notice

Miscellaneous Information

Room and Board

Other Fees


